S No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

State/UT

Kerala

Andhra Pradesh

Beach

Alappuzha

Kochi

Thaikadapuram

Puthuvype

Kovalam

Kollam

RK

Srikakulam

Donkuru

Iddivanipalem

Pedda Gangallavani Peta

Pedda Kovvada

Chinthapalli

K Mukkam

Uppada

Rk

Yarada

Mutylaammapalem

Pudimadaka

MOES institute

NCCR

CMLRE

NCESS

NCCR

INCOIS



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

Rajayyapeta

Danavaipeta

Uppada Fish Jeti

Ntr Becah

Sirra Yanam

S Yanam

Vodalarevu

Vemuladeevi

Perupalem

Hamsala Devi

Chinnagolla Palem

Manginapudi

Dindi

Suryalanka

Vodarevu

Chintala Gari Palem

Kothapatanam Pallipalem

Chelammagari Palem

Alagyapalem

Thumalapenta

Iskapallipalem

Myapadu




42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

Gujarat

Maharashtra

Karnataka

Tamil Nadu

Mutyalathopu

Krishnapatnam

Thupilipalem

Vatembedu

Veraval

Mandvi

Dumas

Mahim Reti Bunder

Aksa

Sagar Vihar, Vashi

Miramar

Rabindranath Tagore, Karwar

Panambur

Honnavar

Elliot

Kovalam

Silver

Thiruvanmiyur

Kadapakkam

Thondi, Palk Bay

Rameswaram

Nagapattinam

NCCR



77

78

79

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

Odisha

West Bengal

Lakshwadeep

Puducherry

Goa

Andaman & Nicobar

Puri

Gopalpur

Chandipur

Paradeep

Digha

Sagar Island

Agatti Island

Chinna Veerampatinam

Kalapet

Auroville

Bogmalo

South Goa Colva

North Goa Miramar

Corbyns Cova

Rangchang

*kkkk

NCPOR

NCCR



